GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH BOARD OF MEDICINE

:

IN RE:

Paul V. Beals, M.D.

•

License No.: MD 013819

:

Respondent

:

TERMINATION ORDER

This matter comes before the District of Columbia Board of Medicine on Respondent Dr. Paul V. Beals, M.D.'s petition to terminate the suspension imposed in the Consent Order issued on December 18, 2012. Upon consideration of all the information Respondent supplied to the Board, the Board now terminates the suspension imposed in the Consent Order as indicated herein.

Respondent has completed the suspension imposed by the Consent Order of December 18, 2012. Therefore, termination of the suspension therein is appropriate.

ACCORDINGLY, IT IS ORDERED, by the District of Columbia Board of Medicine, that the suspension imposed in the December 18, 2012 Consent Order is hereby TERMINATED, PROVIDED, however, that the remaining terms of the Consent Order remain in full force and effect; and it is further ORDERED, that this Termination Order shall be a public document.

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA BOARD OF MEDICINE

Jamis M. Orlowdie mo

Dated: February 6, 2014

By: Janis M. Orlowski, M.D., M.A.C.P.

Chairperson